22 MEIA MARATONA UNIFAE

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 21K - Feminino

Cl.

10

11
12
13
14

15

16
17

18
19

20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29

Num.

2003
2111
2083

2117
2159
2119
2062

2046

2081
2009

2085
2106
2154
2026

2199

2034
2193

2155
2045

2143
2015
2182

2123
2020
2153
2205
2104

2013
2128

Nome

ADRIELLE MARCHIORETTO AMARO
KATE FERNANDA

ISADORA BEATRIZ FRIZO CANTON

LETICIA PERETO SCOVINI
PAULA DOMINGHETI
LUANA SOUZA

FLAVIA SANTOS

ELIANA APARECIDA DO LAGO

ISABELA DOS SANTOS BERNARDI
ALINE GIL CORSI

IVANIL MARQUES

JULIANA DE CASSIA CANDIDO
MONICA DE LIMA CABRELON
CAROLINA DE LIMA JANTAC

VANESSA CRISTINA SILVA FREIRE

DANI MOURA

THAIS ROBERTA DA SILVA
FERNANDES

NATALIA ALVES PONTES

ELEN RENATA APARECIDA DA SILVA
LANZELLOTI

MARIANA TRISTAO PASQUINI
ANNA BEATRIZ MOLLO

ROSANA DOMINGUES DOS REIS DE
LAZARI

LUCIMAR DA LUZ

CAMILA FERNANDES

MIRIAN CARDOSO VIEIRA MALTA
YNGRID FERNANDA ALVES PEDRO
JULIA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA

ANDREIA GONCALVES
MAGNA DE FATIMA DA SILVA

Relatério emitido em 29/06/2025 as 10:45:25

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

25
32
32

36
4
43
44

42

27
35

62
33
42
45

37

46
41

27
43

42
28
43

51
20
4
34
50

47
35

Faixa
F1829
F3039
F3039

F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049

F4049

F1829
F3039

F6099
F3039
F4049
F4049

F3039

F4049
F4049

F1829
F4049

F4049
F1829
F4049

F5059
F1829
F4049
F3039
F5059

F4049
F3039

Cl.Fx. = Sx.
- F
- F
- F
- F
- F
1 F
2 F
3 F
1 F
1 F
1 F
2 F
4 F
5 F
3 F
6 F
7 F
2 F
8 F
9 F
3 F
10 F
1 F
4 F
11 F
4 F
2 F
12 F
5 F

Equipe
AACORUJA
CORUG MOGI GUACU

FRARE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

AMIGAS DO NININHO
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO

ATLETISMO BUENO
BRANDAO

SUPERANDO LIMITES
GUAXUPE

SOUFER

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
TIAGO VASCONCELOS

CORUG MOGI GUACU
CANDINHOS/CABO VERDE
LIMA
LIMA
TREINADORA TAIRINE

SOUZA E PREFEITURA DE
PASSOS-MG

CT LUCAS MENDES
ESPORTES SAO JOAO - RPF

OLHA QUEM CORRE
PAULA PLAZA RUNNING

PRATA RUNNERS

SANGUE NO ZOIO
#BORACORRER

MONTE RUNNERS

AACORUJA

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
VITORINO

ESPORTES SAO JOAO - RPF

GMFIT | MODA FITNESS

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Volta
2
2

Tempo
01:32:52.21
01:38:16.29

01:41:46.06

01:42:14.33
01:45:20.94
01:45:30.85

01:52:38.60
01:52:53.28

01:53:42.63
01:53:49.70

01:53:44.95
01:54:00.05
01:54:27.08
01:54:27.31
01:54:15.94

01:55:02.36
01:55:06.90

01:55:57.12

01:56:57.86

01:58:07.87
01:58:25.24
01:59:05.85

01:59:13.67
01:59:52.30
01:59:40.98
01:59:49.26
02:00:32.20

02:01:29.29

02:01:45.91

Pagina :

Liquido
01:32:49.35
01:38:12.80

01:41:42.79

01:42:10.77
01:45:17.09
01:45:28.39

01:52:34.42
01:52:40.27

01:53:34.05
01:53:35.11

01:53:43.46
01:53:54.28
01:54:07.42
01:54:08.54
01:54:12.65

01:54:46.98
01:54:51.32

01:55:49.54

01:56:53.82

01:57:45.30
01:58:14.31
01:58:59.21

01:59:07.87
01:59:34.67
01:59:37.59
01:59:43.71
02:00:15.38

02:01:13.24

02:01:36.97



22 MEIA MARATONA UNIFAE

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 21K - Feminino

Cl.
30
31
32
33

34

35
36

37

38
39

40

41
42
43
a4
45

46
47
48

49

50

51

52

Num.

2190
2192
2116
2118

2121

2185
2028

2056

2144
2174

2141

2035
2200
2139
2010
2142

2162
2163
2079

2040

2181

2061

2036

Nome

SILVANA CASSIA CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA
TACIANA ANFE

LETICIA BRITO

LINDOMAR MARTINS CASALECCHI

LUCIA ANACLETO DE REZENDE
BORGES

SAMIRA APARECIDA HURZI RIBEIRO

CLAUDETE APARECIDA MORATTI
ARAUJO

FERNANDA APARECIDA DE
CARVALHO LEMES

MARLENE DOS SANTOS FELIPE

RENATA CARVALHO PASQUA

MARIANA HELENA ANACLETO

DEBORA ALMEIDA CORDEIRO
VANESSA DE CASSIA PAIVA
MARIA ELIZETE DA SILVA MATOS
ANA PAULA DA COSTA DAVID

MARIANA JENSEN LOCATELLI
RACHID

PRISCILA OLIVEIRA
RACHEL MAGALHAES DE MELO

HELLEN MIRELLY CHUQUI
MANGERONA

EDUARDA APARECIDA BOREJO

ROSANA FELTRAN

FLAVIA DE OLIVEIRA NORA

DEBORA PEREIRA MAXIMO

Relatério emitido em 29/06/2025 as 10:45:25

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

48

38
54

50

46
34

25

42
39
61
45
43

38
53
38

26

60

52

52

Faixa
F5059
F4049
F4049
F5059

F4049

F3039
F5059

F5059

F4049
F3039

F1829

F4049
F3039
F6099
F4049
F4049

F3039
F5059
F3039

F1829

F6099

F5059

F5059

Cl.Fx. Sx.
3 F
13 F
14 F
4 F
15 F
6 F
5 F
6 F
16 F
7 F
5 F
17 F
8 F
2 F
18 F
19 F
9 F
7 F
10 F
6 F
3 F
8 F
9 F

Equipe
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
CORREZERO13
CORUG MOGI GUACU

CLEBER FABIANO/86
ACADEMY

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
VITORINO

GMFIT | MODA FITNESS

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
TIAGO VASCONCELLOS

LABTRI
GMFIT | MODA FITNESS

ALBANO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

STUDIO MARIANA
ANACLETO

PAULA PLAZA RUNNING
ISABELLE SILVA
MATOS
KVRAS RUNNING
EVANDRO ALMEIDA

ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO
DESAFIADOS

SUPERANDO LIMITES
GUAXUPE

EVANDRO ALMEIDA
BASSI ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
ESPORTES SAO JOAO - RPF

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Volta

Tempo
02:02:23.60
02:02:41.02
02:04:11.74
02:05:05.69

02:05:15.83

02:05:08.71
02:05:43.05

02:06:28.36

02:08:48.16
02:11:27.64

02:12:41.19

02:12:36.54
02:13:15.54
02:16:04.11
02:16:32.60
02:17:13.17

02:18:09.73
02:19:49.17

02:27:56.42
02:30:51.00

02:33:16.59

02:34:04.16

03:14:40.57

Pagina :

Liguido
02:02:18.28
02:02:20.25
02:04:05.08
02:04:47.77

02:04:58.44

02:05:00.29
02:05:27.73

02:06:21.11

02:08:39.47
02:11:22.00

02:12:28.20

02:12:34.05
02:13:00.56
02:15:53.80
02:16:25.29
02:17:01.68

02:17:50.84
02:19:39.64

02:27:43.77
02:30:38.09

02:33:05.05

02:33:45.51

03:14:26.85



